DATA SHEET
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2020
May, 2022 − Rev. 5
1 Publication Order Number:
NCV78723/D
High Efficiency Buck Dual
LED Driver with Integrated

31
Table 12. ORDERING INFORMATION
Device** Marking Package* Shipping†
NCV78723MW0CR2G N78723ĭ0 QFN24 5 × 5 with Wettable Flank
(Pb-Free)
5,000 / Tape & Reel
NCV78723MW0R2G N78723ĭ0 QFN24 5 × 5 with Wettable Flank
(Pb-Free)
5,000 / Tape & Reel
NCV78723MW2R2G N78723ĭ2 QFNW24 5 × 5 with Step-cut Wettable Flank
(Pb-Free)
5,000 / Tape & Reel
NCV78723MW2AR2G*** N78723ĭ2 QFNW24 5 × 5 with Step-cut Wettable Flank
(Pb-Free)
5,000 / Tape & Reel
** NCV78723MW2 & NCV78723MW0 have different package mold compound. Please contact onsemi for technical details.
*For additional information on our Pb-Free strategy and soldering details, please download the onsemi Soldering and Mounting Techniques
Reference Manual, SOLDERRM/D.
*** NCV78723MW2AR2G is recommended for new designs.